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West Visayas State University - oI S L el |
SCHEDULE OF FEES A R e =1 ;
College: COLLEGE OF NURSING 9"’}"" i f/}d / i b
Course: Bachelor of Science in Nursing . B e
School Year:  2025-2026 TR TA
Semester: First
Department: College
COURSE |YEAR |[TUITION [NO. OF |[SUBJ
CODE  |LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W.LAB INCOME AL OUNE RIS FRte
BSN 1-B 170 24 CHEM 216, Tuition 4.080.00 4.080.00
BIO 270
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
ENTRANCE FEE 50 50
ID FEE 100 100
PSYCHOLOGICAL 125 125
TESTING
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
BIO 270 |SCILABORATORY 5 600 600
CHEM SCI LABORATORY 5 600 600
216
CWTS CWTS FEE/ LTS FEE/ 225 225
101/ LTS |ROTC FEE
101/
ROTC
101
TOTAL 8,435.00 |8,435.00
DOWNPAYMENT 4,217.50
Less: FREE HIGHER 8,435.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 4,217.50 -
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE |LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W.LAB INCONE ACCOUNT L FEle
BSN 1-A 170 24 CHEM 218, Tuition 4,080.00 4,080.00
BIO 270
Lifeline Publication CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
ENTRANCE FEE 50 50
ID FEE 100 100
PSYCHOLOGICAL 125 125
TESTING
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
BIO 270 |SCI LABORATORY 5 600 600




CWTS CWTS FEE/ LTS FEE/ 225 225
101/LTS |ROTC FEE
101/
ROTC
101
TOTAL 7,835.00 7,835.00
DOWNPAYMENT 3,917.50
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,835.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 3,917.50 -
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION |[NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE  |LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |[W./LAB GO AR B o
BSN 1-C 170 24 BIO 270, Tuition 4,080.00 4,080.00
CHEM 216
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
ENTRANCE FEE 50 50
ID FEE 100 100
PSYCHOLOGICAL 125 125
TESTING
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic [100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
BIO 270 |SCI LABORATORY 5 600 600
CHEM SCI LABORATORY 5 600 600
216
CWTS CWTS FEE/ LTS FEE/ 225 225
101/ LTS |ROTC FEE
101/
ROTC
101
TOTAL 8,435.00 |8,435.00
DOWNPAYMENT 4,217.50
Less: FREE HIGHER 8,435.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931}
BALANCE 4,217.50 -
COURSE |YEAR |[TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE |LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W.LAB A RO R, on e
BSN 1-D 170 24 BIO 270, Tuition 4.080.00 4,080.00
CHEM 216
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
ENTRANCE FEE 50 50
ID FEE 100 100
PSYCHOLOGICAL 125 125
TESTING
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic [100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
BIO 270 |SCILABORATORY 5 600 600




CHEM SCI LABORATORY 5 600 600
216
CWTS CWTS FEE/ LTS FEE/ 225 225
101/LTS |ROTC FEE
101/
ROTC
101
TOTAL 8,435.00 |8,435.00
DOWNPAYMENT 4,217.50
Less: FREE HIGHER 8,435.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 4,217.50 -
COURSE |YEAR [TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W./LAB INLEME ACLOUNT B FR1S
BSN 2-A 170 27 NCM 213B, Tuition 4,590.00 4,590.00
NCM 212B,
NUR 212
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION 300 300
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NUR 212 |SCI LABORATORY 3 350 350
NCM RLE 15,736.56 |15,736.56
213B
TOTAL 23,631.56 |[23,631.56
DOWNPAYMENT 11,815.78
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,595.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 11,815.78 | 16,036.56
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION |NO. OF {SUBJ
CODE |LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |[W./LAB INCIOME ACCOUNT e e
BSN 2-B 170 27 NCM 212B, Tuition 4,590.00 4,590.00
NCM 213B,
NUR 212
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION 300 300
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NUR 212 |SCI LABORATORY 3 350 350
NCM RLE 15,736.56 |15,736.56
213B
TOTAL 23,631.56 (23,631.56
DOWNPAYMENT 11,815.78
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,595.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 11,815.78 | 16,036.56




COURSE |YEAR |TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE  |LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |WJLAB INCONE ATCOUNT R FE18
BSN 2-C 170 27 NCM 212B, Tuition 4,590.00 4,590.00
NCM 213B,
NUR 212
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION 300 300
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NUR 212 |SCI LABORATORY 3 350 350
NCM RLE 15,736.56 |15,736.56
213B
TOTAL 23,631.56 |23,631.56
DOWNPAYMENT 11,815.78
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,595.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 11,815.78 | 16,036.56
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION [NO. OF [SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS [UNITS |W./LAB e e L BRI =
BSN 2-D 170 27 NCM 212B, Tuition 4,590.00 |4,590.00
NCM 213B,
NUR 212
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 ris
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION  |300 300
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NUR 212 |SCI LABORATORY 3 350 350
NCM RLE 15,736.56 |[15,736.56
213B
ITOTAL 23,631.56 |[23,631.56
DOWNPAYMENT 11,815.78
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,595.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 11,815.78 | 16,036.56
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION [NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS [UNITS |W./LAB POENE FCL NN B rEls
BSN 3-B 170 26 NCM 215B, Tuition 4,420.00 14,420.00
NCM 216B,
NRES 201B
Lifeline Publication_ CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50




CLINICAL AFFILIATION |600 600
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NRES CON RESEARCH FUND 500 500
201B
NCM RLE 18,176.40 |[18,176.40
215B
TOTAL 26,351.40 |[26,351.40
DOWNPAYMENT 13,175.70
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,075.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 13,175.70 | 19,276.40
COURSE |(YEAR |TUITION |[NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE |LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W.LAB HCONE ACCOUNY RIS FE18
BSN 3-A 170 26 NCM 215B, Tuition 4.420.00 4,420.00
NCM 2168,
NRES 201B
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION 600 600
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NRES CON RESEARCH FUND |500 500
201B
NCM RLE 18,176.40 [18,176.40
215B
TOTAL 26,351.40 |26,351.40
DOWNPAYMENT 13,175.70
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,075.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 13,175.70 | 19,276.40
COURSE |YEAR |[TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W./LAB HEOMEADODUNT BROB FE1S
BSN 3-C 170 26 NCM 215B, Tuition 4.420.00 4,420.00
NCM 216B,
NRES 201B}:
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION  |600 600
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100




PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NRES CON RESEARCH FUND {500 500
201B
NCM RLE 18,176.40 |18,176.40
215B
ITOTAL 26,351.40 |26,351.40
DOWNPAYMENT 13,175.70
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,075.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931}
BALANCE 13,175.70 | 19,276.40
COURSE |YEAR |[TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE |LEVEL |UNITS [UNITS |W.LAB HECIE AGLOUNT ER05 i
BSN 3-D 170 26 NCM 215B, Tuition 4,420.00 |4,420.00
NCM 2168,
NRES 201B
Lifeline Publication_ CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION 600 600
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NRES CON RESEARCH FUND |500 500
201B
NCM RLE 18,176.40 |18,176.40
215B
TOTAL 26,351.40 |26,351.40
DOWNPAYMENT 13,175.70
Less: FREE HIGHER 7,075.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 13,475.70 | 19,276.40
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION [NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE [LEVEL |[UNITS |UNITS |W.JLAB RCONE ACCOANT SR i
BSN 4-A 170 25 NCM 219B, Tuition 4,250.00 |(4,250.00
NCM 218C,
NCM 2228B,
NCM 221B,
NRES 203
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION  |300 300
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NRES 203|CON RESEARCH FUND |500 500
NCM RLE 20,466.30 |20,466.30
2198




TOTAL 28,171.30 |28,171.30
DOWNPAYMENT 14,085.65
Less: FREE HIGHER 6,905.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 14,085.65 | 21,266.30
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION [NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W.LAB INCOME ACCOUNT BiveE FEAS
BSN 4-B 170 25 NCM 218C, Tuition 4,250.00 4,250.00
NCM 219B,
NCM 221B,
NCM 222B,
NRES 203
Lifeline Publication_CON |75 75
CON Student Council 250 250
Forum Dimension 75 75
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50 50
CLINICAL AFFILIATION 300 300
Insurance Fee 25 25
ATHLETICS 140 140
AUDIO VISUAL 350 350
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140 140
LIBRARY FEE 500 500
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100 100
PASUC Fee for Academic |100 100
& Cultural Activities
SDF 850 850
NRES 203|CON RESEARCH FUND |500 500
NCM RLE 20,466.30 |20,466.30
219B
|TOTAL 28,171.30 |28,171.30
DOWNPAYMENT 14,085.65
Less: FREE HIGHER 6,905.00
EDUCATION (RA 10931)
BALANCE 14,085.65 | 21,266.30

Al

Note:

Tuition and Laboratory Fees may increase for additional subjects that will be o

Certified Correct:

MARISSA S. ANTONILLAS
Chief Accountant

retl by each college.




